
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

07232320 

Name of Company 

Furniture Logic Limited t/a The French Furniture Company 

+/We 
Mary Anne Curne-Smith John A Lowe 

Unit 3a, Crome Lea Business Park 2 Merus Court 

Madingley Road Meridian Business Park 

Cambridge Leicester 

CB23 7PH LE19 1RJ 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 
as at 31 January 2014 

Signed MWA Ong S Ww Date 31 January 2014 

Begbies Traynor (Central) LLP 

Unit 3a, Crome Lea Business Park 
Madingley Road 

For Official t!c> 

Cambridge 

CB23 7PH 

*A311Q0M0 

Ref FU038CVL/MACS/JUHN/SWP 16 95/02/2014 

K COMPANIES HOUSE 
Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Furniture Logic Limited a The French Furniture Company 

on the 31 January 2014 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Rawinde, Singh 

Dated SI IJ 1¢ 

Tf. akbo 



Furniture Logic Limited t/a The French Furniture Company 

Statement Of Affairs as at 31 January 2014 

A - Summary of Assets 

Assets Book Value 

£ 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 
Fixed Assets 6,197 00 1,200 00 
Stocks 6,000 00 2,000 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 3,200 00 

Date Bly Signature 



Furniture Logic Limited tfa The French Furniture Company 
Statement Of Affairs as at 31 January 2014 

At - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 3,200 00 

Liabilities - 
Preferential Creditors - 

Employees (Arrears of Wages/Holiday Pay) 2,900 00 
2,900 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 300 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
300 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 
Based on floating charge assets of Nil 
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 300 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
Furniture Logic Pension Scheme 70,000 00 

70,000.00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (69,700 00) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Trade Creditors 296,777 56 
Employees (Redundancy & Notice Pay) 2,500 00 
HSBC Bank pic (Loan) 48,000 00 
HMRC (VAT) 10,000 00 

327,277 56 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C’s post 14 September 2003) (327,277 56) 

Shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003 (brought down) 69,700 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (396,977 56) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 499 00 
499 00 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (397,476 56) 

Signature (N— Date 31 / I /l Y 

Y 



£0 
€102 

JA 
IOS 

SdI 
4
0
 

5 
ebed 

00'00¢'z 
hed 

Sonon 
9 
Aouepunpay 

- seahojdwig 
4030 

00 
006'z 

fed 
Aepyopyysabeyy 

jo 
sueauy 

- seako\dwiy 
- Buispeapy 

ngiy 
SOHO 

00 
00081 

MAS 
SdH 

‘Sx9Ng 
‘HIH-euj-uo-weysseuy 
